
City of San Ramon Rate Schedule effective January 1, 2015

ROLL OFF

1 ton minimum on every box. If the load is < than 1 ton, the only credit will be for the 2nd ton

We are charged a minimum 1 ton at the landfill.

Per ton rate on all boxes $54.78

2 tons $109.56

7 cubic yards 598.57$    708.13$    Includes 2 tons

12 cubic yards - compacted 736.17$    845.73$    Includes 2 tons

15 cubic yards - compacted 756.81$    866.37$    Includes 2 tons

16 cubic yards - compacted 770.58$    880.14$    Includes 2 tons

20 cubic yards 612.31$    721.87$    Includes 2 tons

20 cubic yards - compacted 777.45$    887.01$    Includes 2 tons

25 cubic yards - compacted 791.21$    900.77$    Includes 2 tons

30 cubic yards 639.84$    749.40$    Includes 2 tons

30 cubic yards - compacted 811.85$    921.41$    Includes 2 tons

35 cubic yards - compacted 832.50$    942.06$    Includes 2 tons

40 cubic yards 667.37$    776.93$    Includes 2 tons

40 cubic yards - compacted 853.15$    962.71$    Includes 2 tons

OTHER FEES

Inactivty/Demmurrage Fee /Temp Customer 11.96$      Per day over 7 calendar days

inactivty/Demmurrage Fee /Perm Customer 83.85$      per box per month if less than 3 pick ups in a month

Trip Charge 89.83$     

NSF Fee (check return) 29.94$     

Late Fee 1.5% per mo. After 60 days

Street Permits in San Ramon.  Any box placed in the street in San Ramon must have a permit.

The cost of the permit is $240.00 effective July 1, 2014 and can be obtained through the

Engineering  Department.  The phone number is (925) 973-2670.

Roll-off Compactor rates are the same for multi-family and commercial customers.  

Multi-family rates include recycling services.  Commercial rates do not.


